
ISSUE ID: 2011/A/13 
NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN

25-MAR-2011 AND 31-MAR-2011





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 25-MAR-2011 AND 31-MAR-2011

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 01st April 2011

496697
496698
496699
496700
496701
496702
496703
496704
496705
496706
496707
496708
496709
496710
496711
496712
496713
496714
496715
496716
496717
496718
496719
496720
496721
496722
496723
496724
496725
496726

496727
496728
496729
496730
496731
496732
496733
496734
496735
496736
496737
496738
496739
496740
496741
496742
496743
496744
496745
496746
496747
496748
496749
496750
496751
496752
496753
496754
496755
496756
496757
496758
496759
496760
496761
496762
496763

496764
496765
496766
496767
496768
496769
496770
496771
496772
496773
496774
496775
496776
496777
496778
496779
496780
496781
496782
496783
496784
496785
496786
496787
496788
496789
496790
496791
496792
496793
496794
496795
496796
496797
496798
496799
496800
496801
496802
496803
496804
496805
496806
496807
496808
496809
496810
496811
496812
496813
496814
496815
496816
496817
496818
496819
496820
496821
496822
496823
496824
496825
496826
496827
496828
496829
496830
496831

25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011

25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011

28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011

UTOPIA RETAIL CARLOW LIMITED
THE GULF CELTIC LINK LIMITED
DALE MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED
DONWAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SPC PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ART OF DECORATION LIMITED
SMART ENERGY INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
ENDA GARTLAN LIMITED
GRANT THORNTON LIMITED
MERITON LIMITED
KEEN FUELS LIMITED
IRRUS INVESTMENTS NOMINEE LIMITED
DOLAN AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED
KAVOYLE LIMITED
O'DWYER'S SHOES LIMITED
TOGETHER WE CAN LIMITED
DRUANTIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DOWLING INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
FAIRVIEW FINANCIAL LIMITED
DOHERTY WHOLESALE ROSCOMMON LIMITED
MARAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
URBAN ACTIVE LIMITED
ONLINE JAZZ LIMITED
THINK BRIGHT LIMITED
DEMENTIA SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
ELVIRA RESTAURANTS LIMITED
O'CONNOR WHELAN LIMITED
TOTAL AUTO REPAIR LIMITED
KILKENNY ARCHAEOLOGICAL (SOC) LIMITED
REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD - CHAPEL OF
MERCY LIMITED
IRELAND INDIA BUSINESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
YML EDUCATION AND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
MARKETING WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CRESCENT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GOODNESS IMPORT & EXPORT IRELAND LIMITED
A BETTER TOMORROW LIMITED
BLACKLINE LICENSING EUROPE LIMITED
BEDELL FUND SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED
PALAMON SOFTWARE LIMITED
CREATE TURFGRASS LIMITED
RONAN WALDRON
J.S. ORTHOPAEDICS LIMITED
K & A PARKING  LIMITED
COMMUNITY OPTICIANS
AAA CAR RENTALS LIMITED
BRANCY LIMITED
EMERGEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PLURABELLE PADDLERS LIMITED
CHILLGAMES LIMITED
PROSHINE IRELAND CO LIMITED
NK MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
BEDVER LIMITED
SILFRON LIMITED
LAFFEY MEDICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASIA CONNECT MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED
GALF TAVERN LIMITED
KILDALKEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BANDGLADE LIMITED
CASTRIDGE LIMITED
DAWNGLADE LIMITED
BLASTRIDGE LIMITED
SPACERIDGE LIMITED
POWERSIDE LIMITED
FOLDWELL LIMITED
THOMPSON NORRIS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NATURAL FLOW RENEWABLES LIMITED
DCC GRADUATE PROGRAMME LIMITED

INTRADE WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AWAS 1214 LIMITED
RELEVENZ SOFTWARE LIMITED
CENTRE FOR SOCIAL ACTION MEDIA LIMITED
LISTOWEL TYRE CENTRE LIMITED
ALCAROST HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALCAROST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SAMARA CATERING LIMITED
NAZIMA ABID MEDICS LIMITED
GREENACRES MEDICAL LIMITED
EDGEWATER HORIZONS LIMITED
IRISH BOOKS AND AUTHORS LIMITED
HAYES MACDERMOT LIMITED
FLEETWOOD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
53SIX LIMITED
KKR 2006 FUND (IRELAND) GP LIMITED
VCESERVICES LIMITED
WADDICOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
AUSPICIOUS HOUSE RESTAURANT LIMITED
LETTERKENNY MOUNTAIN TOP LIMITED
XEON CLOUD LIMITED
KANDAHAR LIMITED
FORT NOC LIMITED
IRISH EQUESTRIAN SURFACES LIMITED
MOYBRONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SRGH 2 LIMITED
CLEARDAWN LIMITED
DC FAMILY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STORMTRANS LIMITED
FLORINAX LIMITED
SMART M POWER COMPANY LIMITED
CHILLI HITS LIMITED
RAVIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ANNUR ISLAMIC FOUNDATION BALBRIGGAN LIMITED
M.TOAL TRADING LIMITED
DJL DESIGNS LIMITED
DOORMOTION LIMITED
LIVE THE COFFEE LIMITED
BOOK VALUE DUBLIN LIMITED
C. O'REILLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
J. O'REILLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
D. O'REILLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
K. O'REILLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
L. O'REILLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KILCOMMON PLANT HIRE LIMITED
JAKES CAKES LIMITED
MONEYGALL CONSTRUCTION SHOP FITTING LIMITED
SKW NATIONAL FIRE & SECURITY LIMITED
LOLLIPOP CLOTHING LIMITED
ALTUS AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED
LEAKSTOP  IRELAND LIMITED
ISLAND VETERINARY CLINIC LIMITED
LISLE ADAM LIMITED
JDG PHASE ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROJECT CUBIC VISION LIMITED
KELLY'S OF NEWPORT (ARTISAN BUTCHERS) LIMITED
DITA EYEWEAR EUROPE, LIMITED
DITA EYEWEAR EUROPE HOLDINGS LIMITED
MALCOLM SONG LIMITED
MF AUTOSERVICES LIMITED
SV SMITH CONSULTING LIMITED
INFINITY INK LIMITED
KEENAGHAN RESEARCH & COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
RATHCOFFEY FERTILIZERS LIMITED
ENCOMPASSIT LIMITED
ADVANCED DUST & FUME CONTROL LIMITED
AYK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MOTHERS SECRET LIMITED
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TSE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
MULTIMEDIA IMAGE SOLUTION LIMITED
BREATHE BOARDWEAR LIMITED
BARBERS LANE LIMITED
CT ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED
PATRICK DONALD BLACK AND WHITE IRELAND LIMITED
SEEDUPS (IRE) LIMITED
KILLBRANCH LIMITED
CASTLEBRANCH LIMITED
LETTERBRANCH LIMITED
MAPLE HAULAGE SERVICES LIMITED
FWS HYGIENE LIMITED
NICHOLAS ROBERTS WOOD FUEL LIMITED
ATHENRY PRECISION LIMITED
GOOD TIME DELIVERIES LIMITED
DABLIC INNS LIMITED
ABSOLUTE ESSENTIALS LIMITED
WEBWORLD WIRELESS NETWORKS LIMITED
VIRKING BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
A.R.P RETAIL  LIMITED
PPG PUBLIC HOUSES LIMITED
BALLYBUNION SEASIDE HOLIDAY HOMES LIMITED
MISSIONARY SISTERS OF ST COLUMBAN (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED
DUN LAOGHAIRE MERCHANT LIMTIED
SMARTCELL BIOLOGICS LIMITED
THE LITTLE MUSEUM OF DUBLIN LIMITED
R.F. INTRO AGENCY LIMITED
CONNEMARA WILD LIMITED
KINGOFPAWS ACADEMY LIMITED
CORK NEUTRAL INTERNET EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
KALIRI LIMITED
VELTORM LIMITED
NAREOS LIMITED
MANODYA LIMITED
PETRANEA LIMITED
SHARMATT LIMITED
BANNA CRBI LIMITED
PD PUBLIC HOUSE LIMITED
LEXINGTON WALL LIMITED
WT BURDEN IRELAND LIMITED
ARGENTUM-SILVEREX LIMITED
DUN LAOGHAIRE HOME & COMMUNITY CARE LIMITED
BELINE FARM LIMITED
M & M O'CONNELL FARM LIMITED
WICKLOW FRUIT LIMITED
CONNELL IMPORTS LIMITED
S & M MURPHY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
NAIL ARTISTS LIMITED
TOILET CONVERSION SUPPLIES LIMITED
AGILE HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LIMITED
TRIP CRYSTAL LIMITED
P.C.L.M TAKEAWAY LIMITED
THE GOOD HEALTH TIMES LIMITED
SAN LEON ENERGY (IRAQ) LIMITED
FEXTER LIMITED
MCBIRNEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FLEXICITY LIMITED
PLUM LETTING LIMITED
CLOUD 9 GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IRISH PRIMARY MEDICAL PRACTICE (DUNDRUM) LIMITED
CULLATRON LIMITED
CULLVILLE LIMITED
RANDALIB LIMITED
BENQUEUES LIMITED
REGTIDE LIMITED
EOR MEDICAL SERVICES

DUNBEACON OYSTERS LIMITED
RICK'S CAR CARE LIMITED
MYJOURN LIMITED
HUA DA LIMITED
FOO CHEN LIMITED
NORTHBURG CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
CLINIC SUPPORT CENTRE LIMITED
DUFFRY HOLDINGS LIMITED
TONPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TERLUNN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COOLATREE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
INDE CARE IRELAND LIMITED
EURODELIC LIMITED
JTRR WINE TIMES LIMITED
MC HUGH ATLANTIC OYSTERS LIMITED
G DALY MEDICAL LIMITED
FARRELL BUTLER MOTORS LIMITED
EMBOSA LIMITED
HICSULL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CHILLIO LIMITED
GUARDEX LIMITED
SIGUNE RETAIL LIMITED
SIPTRUNKS LIMITED
CORK SALT CAVE SPA THERAPY LIMITED
CKM ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
JOHN MARKS & CO LIMITED
MARK ALLEN CONSULTING LIMITED
JH ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
MOUNTBELLEW QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES LIMITED
SHANCORDUFF LIMITED
SOMETHING THATS NEVER BEEN DONE LIMITED
LA ROMANTICA LIMITED
ORIEL PM CORK LIMITED
MG ZENITH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
EASYSALE LIMITED
DIGITAL LINGUISTICS LIMITED
WILLIAMS MERRIGAN LIMITED
ACCIDENTAL PICTURES LIMITED
LAOCH FILMS LIMITED
GRENYA LIMITED
CURRAGH PALACE LIMITED
VERTECO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
GORT CANCER SUPPORT GROUP LIMITED
GERARD O' CONNELL CONTRACTING LIMITED
KELCO CONTROLS (IRELAND) LIMITED
KING AIR DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
AUNTY NELLIE'S SWEET SHOP LIMITED
CORCRA FOODS LIMITED
CHARTERED CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARAMOUNT SECRETARIAL LIMITED
EXPAND GLAZING LIMITED
PORTICO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KPS KWIKPRINT PLUS LIMITED
PORTS & PIERS LIMITED
SALTHILL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MONAGHAN BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
MANNION PHARMED CONSULTING LIMITED
PRECISION FLO EMEA LIMITED
AUTOBOZ MECHANICAL LIMITED
KOLIBRI GENERAL TRADING
LANDLORD MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
JIMACAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BRICAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DANCAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RADIUM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
E-ZONE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
VIC VIEW LIMITED
TAKHAR MEDICAL LIMITED



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 25-MAR-2011 AND 31-MAR-2011

5CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 01st April 2011

496966
496967
496968
496969
496970
496971
496972
496973
496974
496975
496976
496977
496978
496979
496980
496981
496982
496983
496984
496985
496986
496987
496988
496989
496990
496991
496992
496993
496994
496995
496996
496997
496998
496999
497000
497001
497002
497003
497004
497005
497006
497007
497008
497009

31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011

SO HOCKEY LIMITED
JOHN LAFFEY
THORNOL LIMITED
DIVINE OYSTERS LIMITED
INTERNAL RESULTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
BLACK STAR SECURITY LIMITED
D.M.E. PROMOTIONS LIMITED
FINESTRA LIMITED
NGODIMA TRADING LIMITED
SOLAS DIGITAL PRINTERS LIMITED
OISIN HUGHES CONSULTING LIMITED
AMAZON AKH EXPRESS LIMITED
FREOX LIMITED
CLOUD WHISPER LIMITED
KEY-TEK E&I LIMITED
TONPA HOLDINGS LIMITED
RAINBOWLAND CHILDCARE LIMITED
CANDY & PIPER LIMITED
FIRE & WATER DAMAGE RESTORATION LIMITED
HASSLE-FREE NCT LIMITED
SCO ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
R. MILAND SAFETY LIMITED
HORTITRADE LIMITED
KILLEEN MEDICAL MARKETING LIMITED
SIVA SALES & MARKETING EUROPE LIMITED
OPTIMUM TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
DREAMBOARD LIMITED
COGNITIVE AIR LIMITED
UNTHINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CYD NEWS LIMITED
THE TAX CENTRE LIMITED
AIROSEAL ENERGY SAVERS LIMITED
DUGGAN & POWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
QN LABS EUROPE LIMITED
CLOUDBURST LIMITED
RATHGAR AUDIOLOGY LIMITED
CROWLEY & O'NEILL HANDY HAULAGE LIMITED
BLACKSTAIRS BUILDING CORPORATION LIMITED
LASER LOGISTICS LIMITED
ARTISAN ORAL HEALTH CARE LIMITED
ANYTIME FITNESS EUROPE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPECIALIST SURVEILLANCES LIMITED
DCI IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AMUNRA LIMITED


